Great Bear Healthcare
Product  Guide
Hello...
We are Great Bear.
Dignity, Respect, Quality & Commitment.
Contents
GB All Silicone Foley Catheter 4-5
GB Cath Kit 6-7

• Choice of six variations; Available in 12 to 16Ch sizes with the choice of a short
or long tube drainage bag; giving healthcare professionals the choice to select
the right GB Cath Kit to suit their patients’ needs
• Procedure Pack; Everything you need for changing a catheter, in one box
• Time-saving; No need to gather components from different places. Just set
up and catheterise within minutes
• Safe; Contains everything to support aseptic catheterisation in line with NICE
guidelines; reducing the risk of Catheter Associated Urinary Tract Infections
(CAUTIs)
• Reduces Waste; All items needed in one box reducing waste if catheterisation
is temporary
• Cost-effective; Everything you need for catheterisation at one inclusive price
• Latex-free; All components in the GB Cath Kit do not contain latex
GB Cath Kit - Prescription
Product Code Charrière Leg Bag PIP Code
GBCK12LT 12Ch 500ml Long Tube (30cm) 421-3179
GBCK12ST 12Ch 500ml Short Tube (10cm) 421-3195
GBCK14LT 14Ch 500ml Long Tube (30cm) 421-3187
GBCK14ST 14Ch 500ml Short Tube (10cm) 421-3203
GBCK16LT 16Ch 500ml Long Tube (30cm) 421-3229
GBCK16ST 16Ch 500ml Short Tube (10cm) 421-3211
6
Rem
oval P
a

Libra® Sheath – Prescription
All Libra Sheaths come with a measuring guide and 30 hair protectors as
standard.
Selecting your Libra Sheath
Style 3: Wide Band
A standard length sheath with a greater adhesive area to maximise security;
particularly for those who are more active and have trouble keeping other
sheaths in place.
Style 2: Pop On
A shorter length sheath combined with a maximum adhesive area will provide
men with a short or retracted penis a suitable sheath option.
Style 1: Standard
A standard length sheath with centrally positioned adhesive. Libra Sheath
standard are suitable for men with an average length penis.
Product Code Style Size Quantity PIP Code
GBLSS24 Standard 24mm 30 388-2461
GBLSS28 Standard 28mm 30 388-2479
GBLSS31 Standard 31mm 30 388-2487
GBLSS33 Standard 33mm 30 404-4046
GBLSS35 Standard 35mm 30 388-2495
GBLSS40 Standard 40mm 30 388-2503
GBLSW24 Wide Band 24mm 30 388-2560
GBLSW28 Wide Band 28mm 30 388-2578
GBLSW31 Wide Band 31mm 30 388-2586
GBLSW33 Wide Band 33mm 30 404-4061
GBLSW35 Wide Band 35mm 30 388-2594
GBLSW40 Wide Band 40mm 30 388-2602
GBLSP24 Pop On 24mm 30 388-2511
GBLSP28 Pop On 28mm 30 388-2529
GBLSP31 Pop On 31mm 30 388-2537
GBLSP33 Pop On 33mm 30 404-4053
GBLSP35 Pop On 35mm 30 388-2545
GBLSP40 Pop On 40mm 30 388-2552
Style 2
Style 3
Style 1
20